2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 22 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Reserve
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Crown Point Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 43 Average Time: 18:57.4
1 5397 Evan Turner 12 5 5 18:46.1 18:46.1 0:00.0
2 5365 Brandon Aydt 10 8 13 18:56.7 37:42.8 0:10.5
3 5369 Walter Cook 12 9 22 19:00.8 56:43.7 0:14.7
4 5376 Dane Hayden 10 10 32 19:01.1 1:15:44.8 0:15.0
5 5398 Cody Turner 12 11 43 19:02.4  1:34:47.3 0:16.2
6 5364 Gabe Ashbach 12 (12) (55) 19:02.7 1:53:50.0 0:16.5
7 5366 Jake Baumann 9 (29) (74) 19:20.2  2:13:10.2 0:34.1
8 5375 Jacob Germek 9 More Than 7 19:33.7 2:32:43.9 0:47.6
9 5378 Kamden Honickel 9 More Than 7 19:40.2 2:52:24.2 0:54.1
10 5374 Nolan Ferrell 11 More Than 7 19:59.7 3:12:23.9 1:13.6
11 5383 Marcos Lozano 9 More Than 7 21:42.2 3:34:06.1 2:56.0
Team - Lake Central Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 19:06.7
1 6096 Aiden llic 11 6 6 18:47.6 18:47.6 0:00.0
2 6095 Julio Herrera 11 14 20 19:05.6 37:53.3 0:18.0
3 6102 Humza Mohiuddin 11 15 35 19:05.6 56:58.9 0:18.0
4 6093 Sebastian Groszek 11 16 51 19:15.4 1:16:14.3 0:27.7
5 6116 Owen Thompson 10 17 68 19:194 1:35:33.8 0:31.8
6 6110 Tyler Schmidt 12 (22) (89) 19:33.4  1:55:07.3 0:45.8
7 6094 Tristan Hatfield 10 (31) (120) 20:09.9 2:15:17.3 1:22.3
8 6098 Alexsei Josevski 11 More Than 7 20:16.3 2:35:33.6 1:28.7
9 6101 Jason Mikolanis 11 More Than 7 20:53.2 2:56:26.8 2:05.6
10 6092 Ethan Gonzales 9 More Than 7 20:55.1 3:17:21.9 2:07.4
11 6115 Ryder Thompson 11 More Than 7 21:26.8  3:38:48.8 2:39.2
12 6103 Corey Napiwocki 12 More Than 7 21:43.3  4:00:32.2 2:55.7
13 6087 Trevor Davison 11 More Than 7 21:46.9 4:22:19.1 2:59.2
14 6083 Brandon Andree 10 More Than 7 21:48.9  4:44:08.0 3:01.3
15 6085 Alexsei Blair 9 More Than 7 22:07.8 5:06:15.9 3:20.2
16 6117 Christian Tortoriello 9 More Than 7 22:54.7 5:29:10.6 4:07.0
17 6100 Jackson Metcalf 9 More Than 7 22:56.1 5:52:06.8 4:08.5
18 6084 Nick Aurelio 10 More Than 7 23:59.2 6:16:06.0 5:11.6
19 6119 Owen Tyrpin 9 More Than 7 24:02.4  6:40:08.5 5:14.8
20 6111 Christian Schultz 9 More Than 7 24:27.9 7:04:36.4 5:40.3
21 6086 Hector Chavez 9 More Than 7 26:23.6 7:31:00.1 7:36.0
22 6089 James Freitag 11 More Than 7 32:15.5 8:03:15.7 13:27.9
Team - Penn Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 19:26.1
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2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 22 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Reserve
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Penn Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 19:26.1
1 6697 Nate Pratt 12 1 1 18:17.1 18:17.1 0:00.0
2 6689 Brayden Mammolenti 12 7 8 18:55.7 37:12.9 0:38.5
3 6710 Brett Spriggs 9 22 30 19:43.3 56:56.3 1:26.2
4 6695 Luke Petras 9 28 58 19:55.5 1:16:51.8 1:38.3
5 6676 Oliver Dvorak 10 32 90 20:18.6  1:37:10.5 2:01.4
6 6678 Thomas Galiher 11 (40) (130) 20:42.8 1:57:53.3 2:25.6
7 6709 Daniel Sparks 11 47) a77) 20:59.7  2:18:53.0 2:42.5
8 6714 Mason Westbrook 10 More Than 7 21:01.8 2:39:54.9 2:44.7
9 6677 Scott Eubank 9 More Than 7 21:02.4  3:00:57.4 2:45.3
10 6715 Josh Zumbrun 9 More Than 7 21:02.4 3:21:59.9 2:45.3
11 6713 Alex Trump 12 More Than 7 21:16.8  3:43:16.7 2:59.6
12 6683 Peyton Ham 10 More Than 7 21:50.7 4:05.07.4 3:335
13 6673 Ezekiel Biek 9 More Than 7 22:249  4:27:32.4 4:07.7
14 6698 Ronan Pratt 10 More Than 7 22:47.7 4:50:20.2 4:30.6
15 6687 Noah Lewis 9 More Than 7 23:39.7 5:13:59.9 5:22.5
16 6692 Ezekiel Mercado 11 More Than 7 25:33.9 5:39:33.9 7:16.8
17 6701 Elijah Reger 9 More Than 7 25:49.2 6:05:23.2 7:32.1
18 6712 Colin Termont 9 More Than 7 26:00.4 6:31:23.6 7:43.2
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 97 Average Time: 19:31.4
1 7143 Nick Gring 12 2 2 18:33.7 18:33.7 0:00.0
2 7156 Lucas Palmer 12 3 5 18:38.2 37:11.9 0:04.5
3 7157 Christian Pieters 10 24 29 19:47.4 56:59.4 1:13.7
4 7163 Mark Teeple 11 30 59 20:06.9 1:17:06.4 1:33.2
5 7164 Douglas Thomas 9 38 97 20:30.7 1:37:37.1 1:56.9
6 7127 Kaleb Antrim 9 (41) (138) 20:43.9 1:58:21.1 2:10.2
7 7128 Kaenen Bartley 9 (45) (183) 20:52.6  2:19:13.8 2:18.9
8 7158 Kale Rausch 11 More Than 21:56.6 2:41:10.4 3:22.8
9 7144 Owen Heeren 10 More Than 23:02.9 3:04:13.3 4:29.2
10 7137 Asher Collins More Than 23:15.6 3:27:29.0 4:41.9

24:05.7 3:51:34.7 5:32.0
24:22.4  4:15:57.2 5:48.7
24:56.4  4:40:53.7 6:22.7
25:06.8  5:06:00.5 6:33.0
25:07.9 5:31.08.4 6:34.1
26:18.1 5:57:26.6 7:44.4
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7166 Dayvon Williams 9 More Than
7140 Tim Fields 9 More Than
7147 Devin Jones 9 More Than
9
9
9

N
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7150 Vincent Lafollette More Than
7167 David Woodburn More Than
7133 Conner Campbell More Than
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Race Date

2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

September 17, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places): 133

1 6225
2 6240
3 6226
4 6231
5 6215
6 6234
7 6223
8 6220
9 6218
10 6216
11 6222
12 6230
13 6241
14 6237
15 6213
16 6239
17 6219
18 6238
19 6221

Dylan Hochbaum
Ethan Wulitich
Zakary Hudak
John Peters
Joshua Breitenreiter
Joshua Smith
Joshua Harmston
Benjamin Garcia
James Ferguson
Jonathan Budz
Tyler Hammer
Aden Moore
Keegan Wunsh
Mason Stalbaum
Micah Ambrose
Jesse Wolfe
Logan Fraze
William Thompson
Jacob Hajduk

Team - Chesterton
Team Score (places): 161

5286
5291
5292
5290
5297
5295
5284
5289
5296

© 0O ~NO UL WNPE

Tyler Herzog
David McGrogan
Brayden Mercier
Matthew Long
Daniel Shade
David Osborn
Piotr Chmura
Eliot Lindsey
Owen Rutherford

Team - Warsaw
Team Score (places): 193

7231
7242
7234
7223
7249
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Jude Hall
Brennan Miller
Blake Keene
Maverick Crappa
Tyrus Ouimet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Reserve

Overall

Grade Place

11 18

10 20

9 25

12 34

12 36

12 (37)

11 (48)

10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 4

11 23

11 26

12 43

9 65

12 (71)

11 (99)

12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 13

11 27

11 33

11 52

10 68

3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:51.2

18
38
63
97

133

(170)

(218)

19:19.6
19:21.7
19:50.4
20:19.7
20:24.6
20:27.3
21:01.6
21:07.7
21:32.1
21:42.9
22:33.9
23:38.8
24:06.5
24:10.8
24:45.6
24:49.9
27:11.4
27:41.6
29:59.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:15.7

27
53
96

161

(232)

(331)

18:39.9
19:43.4
19:52.9
20:47.7
22:14.9
22:42.9
25:16.2
26:26.2
27:02.4

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:39.6

13
40
73
125
193

19:03.4
19:53.9
20:19.7
21:29.6
22:31.6

19:19.6 0:00.0

38:41.3 0:02.1

58:31.8 0:30.8
1:18:51.5 1:00.1
1:39:16.2 1:05.0
1:59:43.5 1:07.7
2:20:45.2 1:42.0
2:41:52.9 1:48.1
3:03:25.1 2:12.5
3:25:08.0 2:23.3
3:47:41.9 3:14.3
4:11:20.8 4:19.2
4:35:27.4 4:46.9
4:59:38.2 4:51.2
5:24:23.9 5:26.0
5:49:13.8 5:30.3
6:16:25.3 7:51.8
6:44:06.9 8:22.0
7:14:06.5 10:40.0

18:39.9 0:00.0
38:23.3 1:03.5
58:16.2 1:13.0
1:19:04.0 2:07.8
1:41:18.9 3:35.0
2:04:01.9 4:03.0
2:29:18.1 6:36.3
2:55:44.4 7:46.3
3:22:46.8 8:22.4

19:03.4 0:00.0
38:57.4 0:50.4
59:17.2 1:16.2
1:20:46.8 2:26.1
1:43:18.4 3:28.1
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Race Date
September 17, 22

Bib No

2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Warsaw
Team Score (places): 193

© 00N O

10
11
12
13

7255
7224
7227
7243
7233
7236
7228
7247

Trevor Vosberg
Adam Deming
Dillon Fussle
Logan Miller
Javier Hoover
Samuel Klein
Ethan Fussle
Alberto Ochoa

Team - Westview
Team Score (places): 259

OO WN P

7374
7366
7370
7375
7373
7371

Quinton Yoder
Thibault Gillet
Curtis Miller
Alex Yoder
Caden Suddarth
Mearl Miller

Team - West Lafayette
Team Score (places): 270

ga b~ wnN -

7330
7308
7329
7310
7321

Daniel Schomer

Jacob Clampitt-Morales

Will Sautter
Rahul Durai
Evan McClurg

Boys

Boy's Reserve

Team - Harrison West Lafayette
Team Score (places): 285

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE
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5757
5778
5767
5783
5771
5755
5773

Oakes Ellis
Lehman Nathaniel
Paul Jay

Walker William
Mcniven Kenneth
Callahan David
Gustin Landon

Overall
Grade Place

9 (70)
12 (83)
10 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
11 39
12 42
10 54
9 61
12 63
9 (75)
11 29
11 46
12 50
11 72
11 73
11 51
11 55
11 58
12 59
12 62
11 (67)
12 (74)

4

NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 20:39.6

(263)
(346)

22:33.7
23:20.3
24:34.6
24:56.1
25:31.9
26:11.6
26:50.3
27:22.1

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:18.3

39
81
135
196
259
(334)

20:33.2
20:45.2
21:31.6
21:45.8
21:55.6
22:59.4

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:32.1

29
75
125
197
270

20:05.4
20:52.7
21:10.8
22:43.5
22:48.1

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:38.7

51
106
164
223
285

(352)

(426)

21:25.4
21:35.4
21:39.4
21:40.2
21:53.1
22:31.2
22:52.6

2:05:52.1
2:29:12.5
2:53:47.2
3:18:43.3
3:44:15.3
4:10:26.9
4:37:17.3
5:04:39.5

20:33.2
41:18.4
1:02:50.1
1.24:35.9
1:46:31.5
2:09:31.0

20:05.4
40:58.1
1.02:08.9
1.24:52.4
1:47:40.6

21:25.4

43:00.9
1:04:40.4
1.26:20.6
1:48:13.7
2:10:44.9
2:33:37.6

Time
Back

3:30.2
4:16.8
5:31.2
5:52.7
6:28.4
7:08.1
7:46.8
8:18.6

0:00.0
0:11.9
0:58.4
1:12.5
1:22.4
2:26.1

0:00.0
0:47.2
1.05.3
2:38.0
2:42.7

0:00.0
0:09.9
0:14.0
0:14.7
0:27.6
1:05.7
1:27.1
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Race Date

2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

September 17, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Elkhart
Team Score (places): 339

5501
5504
5523
5524
5499
5497
5502
5516

o ~NO O WDN PR

Demetrio Garcia
Keenan Hansborough
Owen Swinehart
Angel Vasquez

Billy Cronkhite

Salah Ali

Palmer Garton

Brady Robinson

Team - Rensselaer
Team Score (places): 340

6830
6827
6822
6821
6833

ga b wN P

Kolton Ploughe
Nate Marchand
Eric Baugh Jr
Davin Bate
Mason Stanley

Team - Lafayette Jefferson
Team Score (places): 371

6039
6051
6032
6042
6048
6041
6040
6046
6031
6026
6053

© 00N Ol WN P
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Jesus Hernandez
Brady Roberts
Braxton Dilling
Gilbert Lares
Anthony Perez
Jet Kreson

Cole Hood

Isaac Martinez-Mendoza
Taggart Clements
Bryan Aguinaga
Chris Snachez

Team - Mishawaka
Team Score (places): 386

6385
6384
6394
6383
6391

ga b~ wDN -
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Davin Cockey
Carter Brogdon
Ethan Scott
Landon Blevins
Lowell Parker

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Grade Place
12 35
12 57
12 69
12 77
12 101
11 (103)
12 (110)
12 More Than 7
12 44
9 53
12 76
11 82
12 85
9 64
10 66
10 78
12 79
11 84
9 (86)
12 (91)
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 49
11 60
11 89
11 92
11 96

5

Boy's Reserve

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 22:38.4

35
92
161
238
339
(442)
(552)

20:21.2
21:38.7
22:32.9
23:01.2
25:38.2
26:05.1
27:47.9
28:47.8

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 22:26.7

44

97
173
255
340

20:48.4
21:30.9
23:00.7
23:18.4
23:35.4

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:49.6

64
130
208
287
371

(457)
(548)

21:59.2
22:27.5
23:07.9
23:08.5
23:25.2
23:38.9
24:22.1
24:47.1
25:23.1
25:25.6
26:59.5

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 23:16.0

49
109
198
290
386

21:03.4
21:45.4
24:00.2
24:28.6
25:02.5

20:21.2

41:59.9
1.04:32.8
1:27:34.0
1:53:12.3
2:19:17.4
2:47:05.3
3:15:53.2

20:48.4
42:19.3
1:05:20.0
1.28:38.5
1:52:13.9

21:59.2

44:26.7
1:07:34.7
1:30:43.2
1.54:08.4
2:17:47.3
2:42:09.5
3:06:56.7
3:32:19.9
3:57:45.5
4:24:45.0

21:03.4
42:48.9
1.06:49.2
1:31:17.8
1:56:20.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:17.5
2:11.6
2:39.9
5:17.0
5:43.9
7:26.6
8:26.6

0:00.0
0:42.5
2:12.2
2:30.0
2:47.0

0:00.0
0:28.3
1:08.7
1.09.3
1:25.9
1:39.6
2:22.9
2:47.9
3:23.9
3:26.4
5:00.3

0:00.0
0:42.0
2:56.8
3:25.1
3:59.0
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Race Date
September 17, 22

Bib No Name

Team - Portage
Team Score (places): 462

6809
6798
6796
6797
6805

Ethan Weiler
Terique Hampton
Darion Green
Lucas Hadley
Tre'On Rodgers

a b~ wbdN -

Team - Plymouth
Team Score (places): 464

6768
6757
6760
6771
6761
6764

Luke Sellers

Matt Finney

Caleb Jones

Ray Ye

Freddy Kallenberg
Miles Perschbacher

o O WN P

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 484

5829
5828
5832
5839
5831
5833
5826

Eric Gomez
Nolan Garbaciak
Tyler Langel
Samuel Zamudio
Cody Hanson
Garrett Lewis
Caden Andreatta

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - llliana Christian
Team Score (places): 508

5879
5882
5884
5889
5892

Jorge Bosio
Caden Evers
Moses Knight
Chris Skrabutenas
Camron Williams

ga b wN P

Team - Benton Central
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5104 Jonah Fleming
2 5113 Grant Weise
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2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Reserve

Overall
Grade Place

12 56
9 80
12 100
12 112
12 114
9 81
10 87
9 88
9 102
9 106
12 (113)
10 93
10 94
10 95
10 98
10 104
12 (108)
12 (111)
11 90
9 97
9 105
9 107
11 109
9

9

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 27:07.4

56 21:37.6 21:37.6 0:00.0
136 23:09.1 44:46.8 1:31.5
236 25:29.6  1:10:16.5 3:51.9
348 29:04.3  1:39:20.8 7:26.6
462 36:16.1  2:15:36.9 14:38.4

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 24:39.5

81 23:10.9 23:10.9 0:00.0
168 23:43.9 46:54.9 0:33.0
256 23:47.2 1:10:42.1 0:36.3
358 25546  1:36:36.8 2:43.7
464 26:40.7  2:03:17.5 3:29.8

(577) 29:15.8  2:32:33.4 6:04.8

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 25:17.2

93 24:41.1 24:41.1 0:00.0
187 24:53.9 49:35.1 0:12.7
282 25:02.5 1:14:37.6 0:21.3
380 25:14.8  1:39:52.4 0:33.6
484 26:33.5  2:06:25.9 1:52.3

(592) 26:54.1  2:33:20.1 2:12.9
(703) 27:49.4  3:01.09.5 3:08.2

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 26:00.4

90 24:21.6 24:21.6 0:00.0

187 25:03.4 49:25.0 0:41.7

292 26:40.6  1:16:05.7 2:19.0

399 26:42.1 1:42:47.9 2:20.5

508 27:14.1 2:10:02.0 2:52.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
20:00.6 20:00.6 0:00.0
21:08.4 41:09.1 1:07.8
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Race Date
September 17, 22

Bib No Name

Team - Benton Central
Team Score (places): Inc.

3 5108 Nathaniel Hershberger
4 5110 Sam Molter

Team - Munster
Team Score (places): Inc.

6472
6478
6481
6469

Dicarlo Dominic
Villareal Noah

Kozy Sebastian
Siddiqui Behruz

A OwWDN PR

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): Inc.

6600
6579
6598
6587

Max Rickly
Carter Adams
Jacob Osborn
Cole Hively

A wWDNPF

Team - Hebron
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5807 Carlos Torres

2 5802 Iszick Rearick

3 5805 Carter Seegers
Team - Hobart
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5865 Calvin Shaginaw
2 5868 Thomas Williamson
3 5858 Kerrt Fortenberry

Team - McCutcheon
Team Score (places): Inc.
6331 Palou Montes

1
2 6318 Isaac Buckles
3 6322 Rylan Burt
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2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Grade Place

9 Less Than
10 Less Than
11 Less Than
12 Less Than
11 Less Than
11 Less Than
11 Less Than
11 Less Than
11 Less Than
11 Less Than
9 Less Than
9 Less Than
9 Less Than
11 Less Than
12 Less Than
12 Less Than
9 Less Than
9 Less Than
9 Less Than

7

g1 o1 01 O

(€] (61 g o1 01 O

(6]

Boy's Reserve

Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:23.6
21:39.9

1:02:32.8
1:24:12.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:13.1 20:13.1
20:35.7 40:48.8
20:43.7 1:01:32.6
29:33.5  1:31:06.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

19:18.6 19:18.6
19:33.5 38:52.2
22:20.8  1:01:13.0
25:41.4  1:26:54.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

27:53.1 27:53.1
29:36.6 57:29.7
31:19.7  1:28:49.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:04.9 21:04.9
21:48.1 42:53.0
22:45.3 1:05:38.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:57.9 22:57.9
31:14.2 54:12.1
36:01.5 1:30:13.7

Cumulative

Time
Back

1:22.9
1:39.3

0:00.0
0:22.5
0:30.5
9:20.4

0:00.0
0:14.8
3:.02.1
6:22.7

0:00.0
1:43.4
3:26.5

0:00.0
0:43.2
1:40.4

0:00.0
8:16.3
13:03.6

09/17/22 12:36:18 PM



Race Date
September 17, 22

2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Reserve

Bib No Name

Team - Saint Joseph
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6905 Liam Mayfield
2 6898 Nolan Finfrock
3 6892 Han Baki

Team - Bellmont
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5081 TyLloshe
2 5080 AlexLee

Team - Bremen
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5157 Skyler Stine
2 5149 Jacob Douglass

Team - LaPorte
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6146 Ilan Bos
2 6154 Michael Pham

Team - Northwestern
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6624 Logan Phillips
2 6626 Terry Warnock

Team - SB Riley
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6984 Ethan Day
2 6982 Lawrence Carpenter

Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6344 Daniel Bravo

Team - New Prairie
Team Score (places): Inc.
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Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 21:21.5 21:21.5
12 Less Than 5 22:22.8 43:44 .4
11 Less Than 5 27:20.8 1:11:05.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 25:47.6 25:47.6
12 Less Than 5 30:16.8 56:04.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 24:15.5 24:15.5
9 Less Than 5 25:40.1 49:55.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 19:39.4 19:39.4
11 Less Than 5 22:22.4 42:01.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 23:10.3 23:10.3
11 Less Than 5 23:37.6 46:48.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 21:48.1 21:48.1
11 Less Than 5 22:27.4 44:15.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 26:52.6 26:52.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:01.3
5:59.3

0:00.0
4:29.2

0:00.0
1:24.6

0:00.0
2:42.9

0:00.0
0:27.3

0:00.0
0:39.2

0:00.0

09/17/22 12:36:18 PM



2022 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 22 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Reserve
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - New Prairie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6516 John Sarbo 12 Less Than 5 25:20.6 25:20.6 0:00.0
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